



289 982 NEXT(6398) nextsupply.ca
300 Galcat Drive Vaughan ON L4L 0B9

Invoice



Invoice Date	Order #
2025-02-28	3621624-00
PO Date	PO #
2025-02-25	24-229-M041

Bill To ConSultMECHANICAL
Cust # Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
349 54 Audia Court
Unit #2
Concord, ON, L4K3N4
Canada

Ship To Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
2299 Dundas Street West
Toronto, ON, M6R 1X7
Canada

Job ID #

GST Reg#

829946045RT001

PST REG#

Currency Type

CAD

Instructions

Ship Point

Vaughan/Galcat - Next Supply

Via

Boom 10

Shipped

Terms

2025-02-26

2%20th MF

Sales Rep Out

Frank lafano

Taken By

j.anderson

Placed By

Avtar

Notes

Line	Product and Description	Order Quantity	Backorder Quantity	Shipped Quantity	Qty UM	Unit Price	Discount	Amount(Net)
1	4SDR45 4"X45D PVC ELBOW	16.00	0.00	16.00	EA	83.50	90.00	133.60
2	6X4SDRY 6"X4"X45D PVC WYE SDR3	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	427.60	90.00	85.52
3	6SDRCOUP 6" PVC REPAIR CPLG	4.00	0.00	4.00	EA	148.20	90.00	59.28
4	6MJ90 6" BEND 1/4 - 90 SHORT 31460	6.00	0.00	6.00	EA	37.59	NET	225.54
5	6MJ45 6" BEND-1/8-45 SHORT TU 31860	8.00	0.00	8.00	EA	35.55	NET	284.40
6	6CLEVHNGR 6" ZINC CLEVIS HANGER 24Z STD DUTY	14.00	0.00	14.00	EA	40.94	75.00	143.29
7	12DROPIN 1/2-13 DROP IN	50.00	0.00	50.00	EA	3.07	70.00	46.05
8	12ATRPLATED 1/2-13 X 120" ZINC THRE AD ROD	5.00	0.00	5.00	EA	10.48	NET	52.40
9	12HEXNUT 1/2-13 FIN HEX NUTS ZINC	40.00	0.00	40.00	EA	0.43	70.00	5.16
10	12FLATWASHER 1/2" WASHER PLATE ZINC SELL BY EACH	40.00	0.00	40.00	EA	0.47	70.00	5.64



289 982 NEX T(6398) nextsupply.ca
300 Galcat Drive Vaughan ON L4L 0B9

Invoice



Invoice Date	Order #
2025-02-28	3621624-00
PO Date	PO #
2025-02-25	24-229-M041

Job ID #

GST Reg#

829946045RT001

PST REG#

Currency Type

CAD

Instructions

Ship Point

Vaughan/Galcat - Next Supply

Via

Boom 10

Shipped Terms

2025-02-26 2%20th MF

Bill To

ConSultMECHANICAL

Cust #

Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.

349

54 Audia Court

Unit #2

Concord, ON, L4K3N4

Canada

Ship To

Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.

2299 Dundas Street West

Toronto, ON, M6R 1X7

Canada

Sales Rep Out

Frank lafano

Taken By

j.anderson

Placed By

Avtar

Line	Product and Description	Order Quantity	Backorder Quantity	Shipped Quantity	Qty UM	Unit Price	Discount	Amount(Net)
11	6MJP 6"X10' CAST IRON PIPE 150MM 16100	4.00	0.00	4.00	EA	227.97	NET	911.88
12	MILW6X58HAMMERDRILLBIT 5/8"X4"X6" M2 HAMMER DRILL BIT	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	26.27	20.00	21.02
13	MILW6X12HAMMERDRILLBIT 1/2"X4"X6" M2 HAMMER DRILL BIT	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	15.98	20.00	12.78
14	12SETTINGTOOL 9650 SETTING TOOL EACH . 5"	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	27.75	70.00	8.32
15	38SETTINGTOOL 9638 SETTING TOOL EACH . 375"	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	20.05	70.00	6.01
16	6MJCUP 6" CI- 6" CI MJ COUP	25.00	0.00	25.00	EA	17.55	NET	438.75

16 Lines Total

Qty Shipped 218.00
Total

Subtotal 2,439.64

G.S.T./H.S.T. 317.15

Total 2,756.79

Cash Discount 48.79 if Paid By 03/20/2025

Albredo

DROP SHIPMENT

07:55

2025-02-26